High Efficiency Gas Furnace - Cold Climate Air
Source Heat Pump (ccASHP) Hybrid Solutions

really cold.

-Up to 12.0 HSPF

ASK ABOUT May qualify for
ENERGY STAR $5,000+

in government
incentives.
Ask us for details.

FEATURES & BENEFITS

*Up to 20.5 SEER cooling

Our hybrid systems use electricity to cool your home in
the summer and heat your home during the milder
winter months; and only uses your natural gas or
propane burning furnace as a backup when it gets

A hybrid system is the best of both worlds - the quiet
operation, small footprint and enhanced efficiency of a
cold climate air source heat pump system, combined
with the high performance of a gas furnace.

OWN OUTRIGHT
LOW MONTHLY PAYMENT
REGULAR MAINTENANCE

12 YEAR WARRANTY

NEIGHBOURHOOD EXPERTS

100% SATISFACTION
GUARANTEE

* Ensure your home's temperature is exactly where you want it. The inverter compressor operates
as a variable speed system, supplying just the right amount of heating and cooling as needed.

* A hybrid gas-electric system using a heat pump and gas furnace can reduce your gas use by up
to 75% compared to heating with gas alone. Your savings will go up each year as both fuel

costs and the Federal Carbon Tax increases.

+ Control it with your favorite smart thermostat; like the ecobee.

* Built with added protection to ensure durability and longevity. The basepan heater in the
outdoor unit helps to prevent freezing in weather conditions that would otherwise lead to

damage to the outdoor unit.

ONE PAYMENT. ZERO WORRIES.

Why pay the heavy upfront costs or never-ending rental rates when you can
subscribe to a low monthly rate with no money down, and own your equipment

CLARITY®

ny CLIMATECARE.

from day one? Plus, we'll regularly service your equipment and you'll never have an unexpected repair bill again.




Brand

KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE
KEEPRITE

*Disclaimer: The following list is for reference only. The complete list of Green Home Initiative compliant
g y p p

Outside model

DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH18AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK
DLCSRBH24AAK

Inside model

EAA4X24L14A
EAA4X24L17A
ENA4X24L14
ENA4X24L17
ENA4X24L17
EAA4X24L17A
ENA4X24L14
ENA4X24L17
EAA4X24L14A
EAA4X24L17A
EAA4X24L17A
ENA4X24L17
ENA4X24L14
EAA4X24L14A
EAA4X24L17A
ENA4X24L17
EAA4X24L17A
EAA4X24L14A
EAA4X24L17A
ENA4X24L17
ENA4X30L14
EAA4X30L14A
EAA4X36L17A
ENA4X30L14
EAA4X30L14A
ENA4X30L17
EAA4X24L17A
EAA4X30L17A
EAA4X36L17A
ENA4X30L17
EAA4X36L17A
EAA4X30L17A
ENA4X24L17
EAA4X24L17A
ENA4X30L17
EAA4X36L17A
EAA4X30L17A
ENA4X30L17
ENA4X30L14
EAA4X24L17A
EAA4X24L14A
EAA4X36L17A
EAA4X30L17A
EAA4X30L14A
EAA4X24L17A
ENA4X30L17
EAA4X30L17A
EAA4X36L17A

Furnace model

G96VTNO401410A
G96VTNO401410A
G96VTNO401410A
G96VTNO401410A
G96VTNO401712A
G96VTNO401712A
G96VTNO601412A
G96VTNO601412A
G96VTNO601412A
G96VTNO601412A
G96VTNO601714A
N95ESN0401410A
N95ESN0401410A
N95ESN0401410A
N95ESN0401410A
N95ESN0401712A
N95ESN0401712A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601714A
G96VTNO401410A
G96VTNO401410A
G96VTNO401712A
G96VTNO601412A
G96VTN0601412A
G96VTNO601714A
G96VTN0601714A
G96VTN0601714A
G96VTNO601714A
G96VTNO801716A
G96VTNO801716A
G96VTNO801716A
G96VTNO801716A
G96VTNO801716A
N95ESN0401712A
N95ESN0401712A
N95ESN0401712A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601412A
N95ESN0601714A
N95ESN0601714A
N95ESN0601714A
N95ESN0601714A

equipment is available for download from the NRCan website.

AHRI / Verification reference

207203054
207203055
207203058
207203059
207203063
207203061
207203069
207203070
207203065
207203066
207203072
207203039
207203038
207203032
207203033
207203043
207203041
207203044
207203045
207203048
207099806
207099805
207099810
207099817
207099816
207099820
207099819
207099823
207099821
207099826
207099827
207099829
207099824
207099825
207099787
207099788
207099790
207099841
207099795
207099835
207099793
207099837
207099838
207099794
207099797
207099798
207099801
207099799

CLARITY by ClimateCare is not responsible for grant approvals or payments. The installing dealer is
responsible for confirming that any installed equipment complies with the Program and completing all

attestation forms.

ALWAYS CHECK THE MODEL NUMBER AGAINST THE PROGRAM'S APPROVED LIST WHEN ORDERING

EQUIPMENT AND CONFIRM THAT THE EQUIPMENT RECEIVED
MATCHES THE LIST BEFORE INSTALLATION

mmmmm?””

GREENER HOMES GRANT QUALIFYING MATCHES*

12/22



