High Efficiency Gas Furnace - Cold Climate Air Source Heat Pump (ccASHP) Hybrid Solutions



Our hybrid systems use electricity to cool your home in the summer and heat your home during the milder winter months; and only uses your natural gas or propane burning furnace as a backup when it gets really cold.

A hybrid system is the best of both worlds - the quiet operation, small footprint and enhanced efficiency of a cold climate air source heat pump system, combined with the high performance of a gas furnace.

•Up to 20.5 SEER cooling

•Up to 12.0 HSPF

May qualify for \$5,000+ in government incentives.

Ask us for details.



FEATURES & BENEFITS

- Ensure your home's temperature is exactly where you want it. The inverter compressor operates as a variable speed system, supplying just the right amount of heating and cooling as needed.
- A hybrid gas-electric system using a heat pump and gas furnace can reduce your gas use by up to 75% compared to heating with gas alone. Your savings will go up each year as both fuel costs and the Federal Carbon Tax increases.
- Control it with your favorite smart thermostat; like the ecobee.
- Built with added protection to ensure durability and longevity. The basepan heater in the
 outdoor unit helps to prevent freezing in weather conditions that would otherwise lead to
 damage to the outdoor unit.

ONE PAYMENT. ZERO WORRIES.



GREENER HOMES GRANT QUALIFYING MATCHES*

Brand	Outside model	Inside model	Furnace model	AHRI / Verification reference
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L14A	G96VTN0401410A	207203054
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L17A	G96VTN0401410A	207203055
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L14	G96VTN0401410A	207203058
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L17	G96VTN0401410A	207203059
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L17	G96VTN0401712A	207203063
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L17A	G96VTN0401712A	207203061
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L14	G96VTN0601412A	207203069
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L17	G96VTN0601412A	207203070
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L14A	G96VTN0601412A	207203065
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L17A	G96VTN0601412A	207203066
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L17A	G96VTN0601714A	207203072
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L17	N95ESN0401410A	207203039
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L14	N95ESN0401410A	207203038
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L14A	N95ESN0401410A	207203032
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L17A	N95ESN0401410A	207203033
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L17	N95ESN0401712A	207203043
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L17A	N95ESN0401712A	207203041
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L14A	N95ESN0601412A	207203044
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	EAA4X24L17A	N95ESN0601412A	207203045
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH18AAK	ENA4X24L17	N95ESN0601714A	207203048
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X30L14	G96VTN0401410A	207099806
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X30L14A	G96VTN0401410A	207099805
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X36L17A	G96VTN0401712A	207099810
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X30L14	G96VTN0601412A	207099817
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X30L14A	G96VTN0601412A	207099816
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X30L17	G96VTN0601714A	207099820
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X24L17A	G96VTN0601714A	207099819
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X30L17A	G96VTN0601714A	207099823
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X36L17A	G96VTN0601714A	207099821
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X30L17	G96VTN0801716A	207099826
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X36L17A	G96VTN0801716A	207099827
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X30L17A	G96VTN0801716A	207099829
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X24L17	G96VTN0801716A	207099824
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X24L17A	G96VTN0801716A	207099825
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X30L17	N95ESN0401712A	207099787
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X36L17A	N95ESN0401712A	207099788
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X30L17A	N95ESN0401712A	207099790
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X30L17	N95ESN0601412A	207099841
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X30L14	N95ESN0601412A	207099795
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X24L17A	N95ESN0601412A	207099835
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X24L14A	N95ESN0601412A	207099793
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X36L17A	N95ESN0601412A	207099837
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X30L17A	N95ESN0601412A	207099838
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X30L14A	N95ESN0601412A	207099794
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X24L17A	N95ESN0601714A	207099797
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	ENA4X30L17	N95ESN0601714A	207099798
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X30L17A	N95ESN0601714A	207099801
KEEPRITE	DLCSRBH24AAK	EAA4X36L17A	N95ESN0601714A	207099799

^{*}Disclaimer: The following list is for reference only. The complete list of Green Home Initiative compliant equipment is available for download from the NRCan website.

CLARITY by ClimateCare is not responsible for grant approvals or payments. The installing dealer is responsible for confirming that any installed equipment complies with the Program and completing all attestation forms.

ALWAYS CHECK THE MODEL NUMBER AGAINST THE PROGRAM'S APPROVED LIST WHEN ORDERING EQUIPMENT AND CONFIRM THAT THE EQUIPMENT RECEIVED MATCHES THE LIST BEFORE INSTALLATION